

T

## 722/LODR39(3)/2019

April 24, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) MUMBAI - 400 051 BSE Limited, Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

| Company's Scrip Code in BSE | : 530011 MANGCHEM |
|-----------------------------|-------------------|
| Company's Symbol in NSE     | : MANGCHEFER      |
| ISIN                        | : INE558B01017    |

# Sub: Loss of share certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as per the annexure.

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited

Vijayamahantesh Khannur Company Secretary

Encl: As above

MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD Folio Details Pg.No : 1 \_\_\_\_\_ : S0044317 Folio Name of the Holder : SAROJ NIBJIYA Holdings : 400 Joint Holder Name1 : MAHENDRA NIBJIYA Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 : Address Details : C/O LEELA AGENCIES 874 BHAVANI PETH PUNE 411002 Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings Frdistno \_\_\_\_\_ 24866874 533073 24866825 533073 50 24866875 24866924 533074 533074 50 
 24866974
 533075
 533075

 24867024
 533076
 533076

 24867074
 533077
 533077
24866925 50 24866975 50 24867025 50 
 24867124
 533078
 533078

 24867174
 533079
 533079

 24867224
 533080
 533080
24867075 24867124 50 24867125 50 24867175 50 -----Total : 400

\_\_\_\_\_

.

### 18/03/2019

### To

CAMEO Corporate Services Ltd Unit : Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Ltd Subramanian Building, No 1 Club House Road, Chennai 600002

#### From

Saroj Mahendra Nibjiya Jt. Mahenda Nibjiya Near Arun Vaidya Stadium , 12/1 Veer Bharat Society,

Bhavani Peth, Pune 411042

Mobile: 9371005033

Email: sarojnibjiya1967@gmail.com

Respected Madam,

Subject : 1) LOST SHARES FOUND AT OUR END THUS REQUEST TO "NOT TO SEND." PROCEDURE LOSS OF SHARES & remove any Tag of LOSS OF SHARES".

2) Updating of New Signatures in your Books Of Account with Fulfillment of Required procedure as Guided by you.

Caption to subject (1) mentioned above this is to Inform you that

WE HAVE FOUND EIGHT SHARE CERTIFICATES, TOTQL QUINTITY 400, with the Folio No. : 544317, at our end and thus "TAKE BACK THE REQUEST OF SENDING PROCEDURE OF LOSS OF SHARES AS SENT BY US ON, 29-12-2018.

As per Subject (2) Please find herewith

- 1) Attested PAN CARD (self)
- 2) Attested AADHAAR Card ( s Jf)
- 3) Bank Letter of Signature Confirmation.

Thus you can update the same in your Books Of Accounts and thereon we shall Dematerialize the shares.

MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD Folio Details Pg.No : 1 \_\_\_\_\_ Folio : P0011740 Name of the Holder : PRAMILA RASIKLAL TRIVEDI : 300 Holdings Joint Holder Name1 : MR RASIKLAL LUBHSHUNKUR TRIVEDI Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 : Address Details : NATARAJ BUILDING BLOCK NO 9 VI FLOOR, BORIVL 400092 Frdistno Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings \_\_\_\_\_ 7754501 7754550 51114 51114 50 7754600 7754551 51115 51115 50 18074180 127894 127894 50 18074131 346043 346043 80148193 50 80148144 346044 80148194 80148243 346044 50 80148293 346045 346045 80148244 50 Total : 300 \_\_\_\_\_



From: Mr.Uday Rasiklal Trivedi Flat No.1303, 13<sup>th</sup> Floor, Natraj CHSL. Sodawala Lane,Near Chamunda Circle, Borivali (West), <u>Mumbai – 400092.</u>

Date: 20/04/2019

To,

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd, Subramanian Building, No 1, Club House Road, <u>Chennai,Tamil Nadu,600002.</u>

2380 McL

Unit: Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers LimitedFolio No.: P0011740Sub: Request for issue Duplicate cum transmission procedure.

Dear Sir / Madam,

This is to inform that Shareholder Pramila Rasiklal Trivedi who was died intestate leaving behind me the only legal heir.

Original Share Certificate misplaced /lost & not found due to diligent search. Please request you to issue necessary Duplicate cum transmission procedure for the same.

Please reply at your earliest.

Thanking you,

Sincerely yours,

U.B. Trivedi,

(Uday Rasiklal Trivedi)

Encl : Attested copy of death certificate.

Self attested copy of my PAN Card & Address Proof.